FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1 IS \$225.00

PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

1996

DOCUMENT #

141

1. Corporation	DEVELOPMENT CORPOR/	(.)				
Principal Place of Business P.O. BOX 1266		Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1266		r radiatii say teata jolod feldi diine diin didil eleki dibil didil didil		
PALM HARBO	PR FL 34682-1266	PALM HARBOR FL 3	4682-1266	Date incorporated or Qualified	3a. Date of Last Report	
2 Principal Pla	Principal Place of Business 2a. N			03/11/1988 4. FEI Number	01/25/1995	
Through that of Eddings		2a. Mailing Address		59-2883718	Applied For Not Applicable	
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc.				\$8.75 Additional		
٠		27		Certificate of Status Desired	Fee Required	
City & State		City & State		6. Election Campaign Financing	\$5.00 May Be	
21	Country	Zip	Country	Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation has liability for	Added to Fees	
	25	29	30		s No	
	9. Name and Address of Curre	nt Registered Agent		10. Name and Address of New I	Registered Agent	
1487-011	AAATT B		81 Name			
WELCH, SCOTT D. 1934 DOWNING PLACE PALM HARBOR FL 34683			82 Street Add	82 Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
			83			
77.500	# IDON 1 E 0 1000					
			84 City	ration submits this statement for the pu	FL 85 Zip Code	
RITHIRE WILL RICANIATI IERE	o agont, or both, in the State of Fior n, and accept the obligations of, Sec Spectrum by et a philip have alregelished agen	tion 607.0505, Florida Statute	Zed by the corporation's boals. IOTE: Rugistered Agent signature require	ation submits this statement for the puriod of directors. I hereby accept the app	pointment as registered agent. I am	
12.		ID DIRECTORS	13.	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFF	FICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12	
AME	DV WELCH, HOWARD H.	☐ DELETE	1. 1 TITLE		Change Addition	
THEET ADDRESS	1502 MAHOGANY LANE		1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS			
1Y-S1-ZIP	PALM HARBOR FL		1.5 STREET AUDRESS			
TLF	DP	☐ DELETE	2 1 TITLE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Change Addition	
AM:	WELCH, SCOTT D.		2.2 NAME		· —	
THEFT ADDRESS	1934 DOWNING PLACE		2 3 STREET ADDRESS			
ILF	PALM HARBOR FL DST	☐ DELETE	2 4 CITY - ST - ZIP			
AME	WELCH, LINDA C.		3 1 TITLE 3 2 NAME		Change Addition	
THELL ADDRESS	1934 DOWNING PLACE		3.3 STREET ADDRESS			
1Y - ST - 7IP	PALM HARBOR FL		3.4 CITY - ST - ZIP			
I, F		☐ DELETE	4. 1 TITLE		Change Addition	
AME			4.2 NAME			
THEEL ADDRESS			4.3 STREET ADDRESS			
lif		DELETE	4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5 1 TITLE		Change Addition	
AME			5.2 NAME			
IREET ADDRESS			5.3 STREET ADDRESS			
17-51 Z.P			5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP			
lLF		☐ DELETE	6 1 TITLE		Change Addition	
AME IREET ADDRESS			6 2 NAME			
TY-ST-ZIF			6 3 STREET ADDRESS 6 4 City-St-Zip			
4. I do hereby	certify that the information supplied	with this filing is voluntarily fur	nished and does not qualify for	or the exemption stated in Section 119	.07(3)(k), Florida Statutes. I further	
oath; that f	arii an officer or director of the corpo	uar report or supplementa: ani pration or the receiver or trust	nual report is true and accura se empowered to execute this	te and that my signature shall have the s report as required by Chapter 607, FI	esmo logal affact on if made under	
appears in t	Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or a	on an attachment with an add	dress.	. , -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -	the state of the s	
SIGNATI		WWW SCI	TD WELCH	2/38/96	913-784-4350 Dayline Prone 1	